

Misc. Ex. 44 of 2025, Reg. No.-99 of 2025

Order dated 28-11-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner is present with hazira.

No E/R of D/W.

Issue reminder.

Regular PO has been transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.02.2026 for E/R of D/W i/d N/O.

BC-II to comply.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 In charge